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Name Degree Email Phone

Richmond, Linda A Master of Arts lrichmond@csufresno.edu 559.278.2516

Robison, Rusty Master of Fine Arts rrobison@csufresno.edu

Ryan, Stephanie J Master of Fine Arts sryan@csufresno.edu 559.278.2117

Shields, Charles R Master of Fine Arts charless@csufresno.edu 559.278.2312

Strumwasser, Gina Doctor of Philosophy ginas@csufresno.edu 559.278.2354

Valencia, Martin R Master of Fine Arts mvalencia@csufresno.edu 559.278.2612

Wanjema, Richard W Master of Fine Arts rwanjema@csufresno.edu

ATHLETICS

Name Degree Email Phone

Antoine, Ronald roantoine@csufresno.edu

Boese, Joseph M jboese@csufresno.edu

Germano, Peter pgermano@csufresno.edu 559.278.3015

Paulino, Kenton kpaulino@csufresno.edu

Peterson, Jordan jopeterson@csufresno.edu 559.278.3015

Toth, Nicholas ntoth@csufresno.edu 559.278.3015

BIOLOGY

Name Degree Email Phone

Andrews, David M Doctorate of Education davidan@csufresno.edu 559.278.5174

Banuelos, Gary S Doctor of Philosophy gbanuelos@csufresno.edu

Berg, Otto T Doctor of Philosophy oberg@csufresno.edu

Blumenshine, Steven C Doctor of Philosophy sblumens@csufresno.edu 559.278.8770

Bush, Jason A Doctor of Philosophy jbush@csufresno.edu 559.278.2068

Calderon-Urrea, Alejandro Doctor of Philosophy calalea@csufresno.edu 559.278.4080

Chooljian, Karen M Master of Science kachooljian@csufresno.edu 559.278.2497

Constable, John V Doctor of Philosophy jconstable@csufresno.edu 559.278.2410

Constable, Julie L Doctor of Philosophy juconstable@csufresno.edu 559.278.2001

Costa, Justin A Master of Science jucosta@csufresno.edu


